Smart Flash Infrared Radar Gauge
MCG 1600SFI
1
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com  • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: MCG 1600-3F
Features
•	 Frequency Modulated Continuous
Waveform

5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com  • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: MCG 1600-3F
MCG 1600SFI Ordering Guide
MCG 1600SFI Smart Flash Infrared Radar Gauge
MCG 2150 Remote Calibrator
(One Required)
AB - Material / Enclosure Type
00 Aluminum
01 Stainless Steel Housing with AL waveguide
Model Number Selection:
The model number will consist of a base number MCG 1600F followed by 10 digits. These digits will represent
9 option tables:
MCG 1600F - AB - CD - EF - GH - IJ
F - Contact Outputs
0 None
1 2 Dry Contacts
2 4 Dry Contacts
3 6 Dry Contacts
G - Temperature Inputs
0 No Temperature
2 Single Spot Temperature**
3 Double Spot Temperature**
4 Triple Spot Temperature**
6 Average Temperature***
*        Requires MCG 1350M (ordered separately)
**      Spot Temperature Ready. RTD Probe must be ordered separately.
***    Requires MCG 2350 Average Temperature Assembly and Average
         Temperature bulb (ordered separately).
C - Analog Input
0 Level Only
1 Level and BS & W (from external source)
2 Level and Density (from external source)
3 Level, BS & W, and Density
(from external source)
D - Analog Output
0 None
1 Single 4-20mA Output
2 Dual 4-20mA Outputs
3 Single 4-20mA Input
4 Single 4-20mA Input, Single 4-20mA Output
5 Dual 4-20mA Inputs
6 Triple 4-20mA Inputs
7 Single 4-20mA Output (Isolated)
8 Dual 4-20mA Outputs (Isolated)
9 Single 0-20mA Output
A Dual 4-20mA Input / Single 4-20mA Output
E - Ground Level Display
0 No Ground Level Display Compatibility
1 Ground Level Display Compatibility
(<75’ 4-Wire)*
2 Ground Level Display w/ Extended Distance
Compatibility* (>75’ 6-Wire)
Smart Flash Infrared Radar Gauge
MCG 1600SFI
4
Rev: MCG 1600-3F
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified
H - Signal Outputs
0 None
1 L&J Tankway
2 GPE 31422, 31423
3 Varec (4-Wire)
4 Varec Matrix
5 Modbus on L&J Tankway
6 Modbus on RS 485 (2-Wire)
7 Modbus on RS 485 (4-Wire)
8 ENRAF
9 Fieldbus
A Ti-Way
B RS 232 Output
C L&J Tankway on RS 485 (2-Wire)
D L&J Tankway on RS 485 (4-Wire)